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
cottage. 22 Games St., $7.

F. W. TQRULER. 106 Sherlock Bldg.
BARGAINS,

-- room house. East 9th and Morrison,
$10.

1 house. Grand ave. and Oregon.
$25.

1 house. 331 Montgomery, near
th, $3J.

Phone Main S44.
FOR KENT West Side, thoroughly modern

eight-roo- house; two fireplaces, hard-
wood floors; between 21st snd 22d sts.. on
Marshall st.; easy walking distance. PhoneMain &V0S.

HOLMES db MENEFEE,
2iH Ry. Ex. Bldg.

IF YOU wish to rent a house, flat or apart-
ment, eitner furnished or unfurnished,
ask us about our listings. W can suityou.

MALONE O. HUTCHINS CO.,
Main 7632. $06 Spalding bldg.

FURNISHED HOUSES
HOUSES FLATS

A Large List In All Parts
of the City.

J. C. COR BIN CO., Lewis Bldg.
FOR RENT Modern house and two

nice rooms in attic, on Nob Hill. 5e Lu-
cretia st. ; excellent furnace, fireplace,
hardwood floors, etc.; very reasonable.
Mnln 66V6 or 325 Yeon bldg.

$w house, water paid. l ew, paint-
ed and papered, bath, hot water, gas.
fruit xtrees. Ha) x 100, fenced, 2 blocks fromcar. 4231 53d ave. S. E. Marshall 3181.

PORT. HEIGHTS 8 rms modern, furnaceand fireplace, four bedrooms, newly paint-
ed and tinted, rent $25; key next door.
Main 5794. Evenings East 4204.

MODERN house, 449 E. 20th st. X.,near Tillamook St.; will erect garage forpermanent tenant. Inquire owner, 401
mug. aiaia Diui,

WILL rent or lease to responsible party
my mo darn seven-roo- suburban home,
be tutUully finished, for $15 mo. ; worth
$25. R. H. Hawley. Tabor P2Q.

$12 Xew bungalow; gas range andneater. block from car. 1000 E. 16th.Sellwood car Jo Alice ave. Call between9:30 and 2 P. M. for information.
608 DAVIS ST., near 15th m house;repapered and repainted throughout; $3R.

H. M. Esterly. 1506 Yeon bld. Marshall5034, A 164ti; residence phone, A i.

modern house, 495 Montgomery
st.; modern cottage, 60 Front st.;cottages, cor. Coester and Hood
sts. Phono Main 779 8 A. M. to 6:30 P M.

0 medern house, two fireplaces,laundry, cas, electric lights, sleeping porch.
Improved street. Phone M. 7U63. d.

near Reed College.
GOOD house of 7 rooms, close in. at reason-

able rent. Hall and stairs carpeted; goodyard. Inquire Wakefield. Pries A Co, orphone Main 1095.
IRVINGTOX house, cor. E. 21st

and Thompson sts. Kent $35 per month.Apply Wakefield. FYles Jk Co, 85 4th St.
FOR RENT Fine modern horns with gar-age, sun parlor, fireplace, hardwood floors.In splendid location. Call Mar. 5344.

hoube. 7 Exit 47th St., near Stark,scra of land, hardwood flours. sKey firsthoure north.
FOR I1NT 8 rooms, modern; Includas gar-a- e.

No. 741 East Broadway, cor. t;mx 22d.
$4". W hitmer-Kell- y Co. 711 Pittock block.

STRICTLY modern house, close in.
choice locality, sightly lot. Apply 71SEat Madison. East 4S57.

COTTAGE 1 roomi fS: citation
modern cuttatre. $12.50; East Sidel

IRVINGTON Modern and sleeping- -
vol x.ast -- 1BI st. iNortli.cast. 3u.

FOR RENT madrn faunralnw n.w
and clean 910 Francis ave.. only $17. See

FOR RENT West Side, 17th and Yamhill,
cot tape, 10 rooms, newly painted and
it.r-u- . v an jaain &wj, jaonaay.

HOUSES, bungalows and flats. $15 to $75.
KentJncr Dept.. 26U Stark st.

HARTMAN A THOMPSON
FOR RENT bungalow cheap; near

scuooi ; t,. z3o:e, Detwetn 42a and 89thsu; laite vt . w. car.
WHY pay carfare? modern house; 0 1. iio onn z lat, near Glisan. Se
WHY pay carfare? modern house

-- . Aiaaison, near Chapman, bee

strictly modern house, furnace,sleeping porch; $15. Phone Woodlawn

SMALL house. Rose City Park district. $6.50
per montn, inc;uaing water. bee Austinat 7- -d ana banay boulevard.

FREE RENT and income for family p
chasing all or part of furniture of
house. 15 2Qth. cor. Flan den.

NEAT 7 rooms, yard, basement, hot water,
furnace: walklnc distance. W eat Kidt.
modern. 510 Market at. phone Main 4510.

NEW modern bun ca low: hnMt-f- n
partly furnished or unfurnished; 883 E.
VI Lit - . W 4tf,

COTTAGE Electricltv. ru alMn.ing porch, yard ; 630 E. Madison, near
luin , key vo Madison.

T ROOMS 471 E- - 12th st. S.. opposite
9 Auuinuui v, ej dcii aoor norm
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